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1. And thinking about major purchases such as buying a car or household appliances, or your vacation spending, have you changed the timing of major purchases due to current economic conditions?

GENDER

EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 3027 1642 1385 566 1129 1332 264 1009 1312 442
Weighted 3027 1465 1562 845 1202 981 296 1196 987 548
142 88 55 58 53 31 13 44 54 31
Yes, | will make purchases sooner 5% 6% 4% 7% 4% 3% 5% 4% 5% 6%
B E
Yes, | will delay purchases for a little while (1-6 months) 550 247 303 161 213 177 50 213 173 114
18% 17% 19% 19% 18% 18% 17% 18% 18% 21%
Yes, | will delay purchases for a long while (more than 6 972 466 505 231 455 286 106 416 307 142
months) 32% 32% 32% 27% 38% 29% 36% 35% 31% 26%
CE | |
1363 664 699 395 481 486 127 522 453 261
No 45% 45% 45% 47% 40% 50% 43% 44% 46% 48%
D D
1522 713 809 392 667 463 156 630 480 256
Yes Delayed 50% 49% 52% 46% 56% 47% 53% 53% 49% 47%
CE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used.
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